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Expansion Board SPI Cable AD&IO Port Cable UART4 to Serial Cable
1 x Input, 6 x 12C output 20cm 20cm 20cm
142000004353A 120400000228A 120400000226A 120400000227A
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DSM/SBUS RC to RSSI Cable

DSM/SBUS RC to SBUS Cable

DSM/SBUS RC to DSM Cable

GPS & Safety Cable GPS2 Cable TELEM Cable UART4 to 12C Cable
20cm 20cm 20cm 20cm
120400000229A 120400000230A 120400000231A 120400000232A
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SBUS OUT Cable

Ethernet Cable
20cm

FMU/10 Debug Cable
10cm

Analog Power Cable
20cm

20cm 20cm 20cm 20cm
120400000233A 120500001903A 120400000236A 120500001909A
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PPMIN Cable CAN Cable (Digital) Power Cable (Digital) PowerC Cable
20cm 20cm 20cm 20cm
120500001910A 120400000234A 120500001905A 120500001904A
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DSM/SBUS RC->SBUS Futaba
20cm

120500001906A

120400000235A

120500001937A

120500001957A
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(Digital) Power-H Cable
20cm

120500001938A
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